ATA Staff Pro XL Golf Travel Case

2SKB-SPXL

2SKB-SPXL

49.625"
Q,

16" LOWER DEPTH

Keep your golf clubs safe with SKB's ATA Staff Pro XL Golf Travel Case. This case
can accept drivers up to 49" in length and has been designed to provide maximum
protection for the most popular golf bags. The ATA Staff Pro XL Golf Travel Case is
also compatible with new golf bag designs featuring protruding top molded handles.
This case comes standard with TSA-accessible locking latches and wheels for easy
transport.

FEATURES

» Capable of accepting drivers up to

» Compatible with golf bags featuring protruding top molded

» Patented industrial strength latches for superior valance closure and
overall latched

* TSA Locking System for ease of airline

» SKB's exclusive Perfect-Match valance bending system, providing tight,
secure fits to prevent dirt, dust and moisture from getting inside the

* In-line skate style wheels for easy

» SKB's Unconditional Lifetime

» SKB's $1,500 Club

SPECIFICATIONS

Exterior Hard
Built In Wheels or Casters Yes
Diameter 155in 39.37 cm

PDF Generated from www.skbcases.com on 11/18/2024 lof2



Interior Depth
Product Weight
Exterior Length
Exterior Width
Exterior Height
Carton Length
Carton Width
Carton Height

Shipping Weight

AVAILABLE CONFIGURATIONS

2SKB-SPXL

PDF Generated from www.skbcases.com on 11/18/2024

15.5in

18.16 Ib

51.125in

14.5in

17 in

52in

17.25in

17.5in

22 b

Black

39.37 cm
8.24 kg
129.86 cm
36.83 cm
43.18 cm
132.08 cm
43.81 cm
44.45 cm

9.98 kg

20f2



