

ATA Staff Pro XL Golf Travel Case

2SKB-SPXL



Keep your golf clubs safe with SKB's ATA Staff Pro XL Golf Travel Case. This case can accept drivers up to 49" in length and has been designed to provide maximum protection for the most popular golf bags. The ATA Staff Pro XL Golf Travel Case is also compatible with new golf bag designs featuring protruding top molded handles. This case comes standard with TSA-accessible locking latches and wheels for easy transport.

FEATURES

- Capable of accepting drivers up to
- Compatible with golf bags featuring protruding top molded
- Patented industrial strength latches for superior valance closure and overall latched
- TSA Locking System for ease of airline
- SKB's exclusive Perfect-Match valance bending system, providing tight, secure fits to prevent dirt, dust and moisture from getting inside the
- In-line skate style wheels for easy
- SKB's Unconditional Lifetime
- SKB's \$1,500 Club

SPECIFICATIONS

Exterior	Hard	-
Built In Wheels or Casters	Yes	-
Diameter	15.5 in	39.37 cm

Interior Depth	15.5 in	39.37 cm
Product Weight	18.16 lb	8.24 kg
Exterior Length	51.125 in	129.86 cm
Exterior Width	14.5 in	36.83 cm
Exterior Height	17 in	43.18 cm
Carton Length	52 in	132.08 cm
Carton Width	17.25 in	43.81 cm
Carton Height	17.5 in	44.45 cm
Shipping Weight	22 lb	9.98 kg

AVAILABLE CONFIGURATIONS